

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition Nos.17169, 17581, 17796, 17898,
17964 and 17982 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16)	19.11.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> Print the name of Sri T. Raghu Babu, learned Standing Counsel, in the place of Ms. R. Sudha Rani, in the cause list and post after ten (10) days. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	